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Name Vorname Jahrgang AK Verein
Rang 

Athletik Ergebnis gesamt Rang in AK Rang gesamt
56,5 20,8 33 77
49 12
7,5 8,8
53,3 22,7 32,8 58
46 15,5
7,3 7,2
49,1 21 32,6 62
42 13,5
7,1 7,5
54,8 22,4 32,4 48
47 14
7,8 8,4
48,1 24,4 30,2 42
41 17
7,1 7,4
49,8 17,8 29,8 41
43 11
6,8 6,8
49,1 16,3 33,2 38
42 8,5
7,1 7,8
47 18,1 28,6 41
40 10,5
7 7,6

45,3 19,6 28,6 38
38 11,5
7,3 8,1
47,8 19,3 31,8 31
41 11,5
6,8 7,8
41,8 19 29,4 39
35 11,5
6,8 7,5
41,8 17,3 30,2 36
36 11,5
5,8 5,8
40,1 21,5 30 32
33 13,5
7,1 8
40,7 20,4 30 31
34 14
6,7 6,4
44,2 12,2 28,2 34
37 4,5
7,2 7,7
42,2 17 28 28
35 10,5
7,2 6,5
42,6 13,7 28,8 26
36 6
6,6 7,7
47,2 14,4 29,6 19
40 7
7,2 7,4
38,3 14 28,8 27
31 5,5
7,3 8,5
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Athletik
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Langelüddecke Theda 2011 Age Group MTV Wolfenbüttel 1848 e.V.

16 12 18 49

48

Nguyen Lan Anh 2009 Age Group ATV Eisenberg e.V.
9

14 18 14 17

16 47

Ostertag Sophie 2009 Age Group TV Jahn Zizenhausen

15 14 20
Bille Jana 2010 Age Group TV Jahn Zizenhausen

19 19 15 46

45

Rammenzweig Emma 2010 Age Group TG Nieder-Ingelheim
12

18 7 9 14

13 44

Forster Lisann 2011 Age Group TV Jahn Zizenhausen

19 4 9
Michaelis Mathilda 2009 Age Group MTV Wolfenbüttel 1848 e.V.

13 7 12 43

40

Falamov Anna 2009 Age Group TUS Rotenburg 1861 e.V.
16

16 10 13 11

10 39

Müller Charlotte Emma 2009 Age Group TUS Rotenburg 1861 e.V.

8 9 6
Gerla Annika 2009 Age Group TUS Rotenburg 1861 e.V.

8 17 9 38

37

Kamm Amelie 2011 Age Group SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.
11

10 11 17 8

7 35

Franke Sophia 2010 Age Group Aerobic Stützpunkt Halle

5 15 1
Kauf Mia Celina 2009 Age Group SSV Ulm 1846 e.V.

12 11 6 32138,4

29

Auer Melanie 2009 Age Group TV Jahn Zizenhausen
4

7 1 7 5

4 20

Both Annelie 2009 Age Group Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V.

2 3 5
Harms Wiebke 2009 Age Group Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 1858 e.V.

5 4 3 11

7

Eggenstein Emma 2011 Age Group Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V.
5

3 2 3 2

1 6

Fuchs Maivi 2009 Age Group Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V.

1 6 2

Summe 
Athletik

Baumann Tabea 2009 Age Group Sportclub Berlin e.V.

Rang Choreo 
in AK

Elemente Turnen Choreo

Summe 
Elemente

Rang 
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AK
Summe Turn-

elemente
Rang Turnen 

in AK
Summe 
Choreo
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Name Vorname Jahrgang AK Verein
Rang 

Athletik Ergebnis gesamt Rang in AK Rang gesamt

Athletik

187,31 1 61 6 2

Summe 
Athletik

Baumann Tabea 2009 Age Group Sportclub Berlin e.V.

Rang Choreo 
in AK

Elemente Turnen Choreo

Summe 
Elemente

Rang 
Elemente in 

AK
Summe Turn-

elemente
Rang Turnen 

in AK
Summe 
Choreo

42,7 12,2 27,8 23
36 4,5
6,7 7,7
26,1 11,8 28,8 19
21 4
5,1 7,8

105,7

85,7

19

2021 14 21 52

51

Milbradt Lina Charlene 2009 Age Group MTV Wolfenbüttel 1848 e.V.
21

13 19 21 20
Märtins Emily 2009 Age Group SVC Münsterland e. V.
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Tabea
Baumann

(2009)

Maivi Fuchs
(2009)

Emma
Eggenstein

(2011)

Wiebke Harms
(2009)

Annelie Both
(2009)

Melanie Auer
(2009)

Mia Celina Kauf
(2009)

Sophia Franke
(2010)

Amelie Kamm
(2011)

Annika Gerla
(2009)

Charlotte
Emma Müller

(2009)

Anna Falamov
(2009)

Mathilda
Michaelis

(2009)

Lisann Forster
(2011)

Emma
Rammenzweig

(2010)

Jana Bille
(2010)

Sophie
Ostertag (2009)

Lan Anh
Nguyen (2009)

Theda
Langelüddecke

(2011)

Emily Märtins
(2009)

Lina Charlene
Milbradt (2009)
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Elemente Turnen Choreo Athletik


